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First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 8590 INNSW |NEWCAS.O. ADAMSTOWN |1.25|5.80|8.00|1.55|10.5|2.15|37.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|1.35|1.27[1.25|2.20|2.35|13.0[1.60 | 1.70| 1.15 | 3.20
14:35/4741 |CHN 1 |[M.HAKKA SHAN.PORT 9.50 |15.701.25|17.0]1.63]50.0 | 2.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97[12.0 | 12.0[3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
14:45|/ 4644 |SGP 1 |DPMM LION CITY 8.0015.30/1.30112.0| 1.70 3.55/1.25/1.68 1.55]1.65
16:00| 3930 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA DAKLYEH 1.55|3.50 | 6.75[2.40 | 13.0|4.00 | 25.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.05|2.05]1.72 | 5.00{3.30 | 18.02.30 | 2.85|1.87 | 6.75
18:00/ 3681 |JOR C |AL SALT SAHAB 1.7513.4514.5012.75]/7.0015.10 (13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.003.052.20]1.82 | 5.70|2.65| 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
18:00| 5807 [EST 1 |[NOMME TALLIN K. 1.40 | 4.50|6.25[1.929.00)2.70 [22.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.77 | 1.52]1.45 | 3.20 | 2.55 [ 13.0 [ 1.60 | 1.95[1.35 | 3.60
18:00| 5808 |[EST 1 |PAIDE PARNU V. 1.2715.4018.50(1.72113.0]2.30 | 35.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.72|1.40] 1.40 | 3.05[3.10 | 18.01.97 | 2.25|1.35| 5.10
19:000 11 |EC TURKEY GEORGIA 1.80|3.60|5.10[2.80|8.005.50 | 16.0] 1.81 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.30) 1.85|5.80[2.70 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 4.50
19:00(3931 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD AHLY C. 7.0014.00]1.45]113.0|2.15|27.0|3.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[11.0 | 10.5[13.15(19.0] 1.62 | 3.99|2.20 | 2.655.80 | 1.60
19:00|3932 [EGY 1 |ZED PHARCO 2.20/3.05]3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
19:00(5854 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA SIAUL.FA 3.35/3.05]2.2015.703.60110.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.2012.45|9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
20:45/3682 |JOR C |RAMTHA AL WIHDAT 4.103.35|1.85(7.00|2.95[12.0 |5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00]2.65 | 10.5]1.87 [5.90 [1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
21:00112452/ISL 1 |FYLKIR VESTRI I. 1.8513.60|3.80[2.80|5.50]4.70 [9.50]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.2012.00 | 7.75[1.42| 1.65[1.52 | 2.35
21:00/13168 ARG4A|CA ATLAS EL PORV. 2.40/3.20]2.85|3.90|4.807.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00{4.00 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]|2.15| 7.75| 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:0013169 ARG4A|CSR ESP. GENER.L. 3.8013.25]1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0 |6.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40(6.75|5.90(2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.853.99 | 2.25
21:00| 1470 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX DEP.MER. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.905.407.75|10.01.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:00| 1522 |BRU20|AT.GO M20 C.CE M20 3.7013.80/1.7715.40|2.70]10.5|4.701.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 1 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.72
22:00) 12 |[EC PORTUGAL CZECHR. 1.50 |4.30|7.75[2.25|14.0|3.4535.0]12.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 |3.903.10 [ 16.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 [ 1.57 | 5.40
22:00| 1540 | BRU20|CRUZ.M20 COR.M20 1.8013.70|3.60)2.75|5.50|5.00 (10.0 ] 1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.752.15] 1.80 | 5.30 2.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25[1.77 | 3.05
22:1512361|ISL 1 |FRAM HK KOPAV. 1.633.90 4.70(2.45|7.00|3.70 | 13.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 | 1.80 ) 1.52 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 10.0[1.50 | 1.75| 1.45| 2.80
22:15112454/I1SL 1 |AKRANES REYKJAVIK 2.3513.70/2.503.45|3.70]6.75|7.25[2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]2.85|2.55[1.65 | 5.10| 1.65|5.40 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
22:15112455ISL 1 |STJARNAN HAFNARFJ. 2.20/3.50]2.95]3.40]4.60]5.90|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00] 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.97
23:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |MANTA CUNIBURO 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90 | 5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:15112362/ISL 1 |VALUR VIKINGUR 2.85|3.50]2.2514.60|3.408.006.25]2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95[3.35|3.10(1.72|5.90| 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.90 | 1.67
00:00| 1561 |BRU20 |FLUM.M20 FLAM.M20 2.50/3.60]2.4014.00]3.70|7.50|7.2511.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.85 | 6.00 [ 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
00:55|1552 |BRA 2 |GUARANI ITUANO 1.80 3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 [ 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.15]2.35]1.82 | 6.00| 2.65 | 11.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
00:55|8517 |USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. BOSTON B. 1.3314.70|7.50(1.82|11.0]2.45(33.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75| 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.40
00:55| 8518 |[USL 2 |CONNECT. VER.GREEN 6.25/4.50]1.40]9.00|1.8727.0/2.65|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[7.25|6.75[2.35|11.0| 1.40 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 1.75|3.05 | 1.27
00:55|8519 |BRA 4 | TOCANTIN. MARANHAO 2.00/3.25]3.70]3.25|6.00|6.25 | 11.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
02:00/1411 |CHI C |CONCEPC. LINARES U 1.85]3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 [12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
02:00/1427 |CHI C |CD SAN L. EVERT.CD 5.10/3.7011.637.75]2.45115.0 | 4.00|2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.45 | 12.0] 1.65 | 4.20[1.75]2.103.70 | 1.62
02:00/ 1563 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. SAMPAIO 1.40 4.10|8.00f2.10|15.03.10 [35.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 2.45 | 1.72]1.62 | 4.10] 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.40 | 2.90 [ 1.62 | 7.00
02:15|1562 |BRU20|S.PAULM20 SANTO.M20 2.9513.80/2.004.50|3.00]8.50 | 5.60(2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00)3.45|3.25[1.77 |6.00|1.62|4.70[1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
03:00/ 1553 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. AMAZONAS 1.67 |3.40|5.30[2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.40 | 2.15] 1.82 | 5.70[3.05 | 12.02.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.40
03:00|8521 |USL 2 |CHIC.CITY RIV.LIGHT 4.304.20|1.60(6.00|2.30|11.0 ({3.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]5.40 | 4.80 ] 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 3.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 2.65 | 1.45
03:30| 1554 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU CRB 2.25/3.00/3.303.70]5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
04:00|8522 |USL 2 |TENNESSEE S.SOCCER 2.2013.70]2.70 | 3.45 | 4.30 | 6.25 | 8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
05:3013086/USL  |LAS VEGAS COLOR.S. 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.704.00|7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.20 | 2.35




